Lobox	2014754
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300084576053
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/16/0701044010 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 JAN 16 PH 1:51

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The Buffalo Hunters, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	(Name of Person)	
The Buffalo Hu	unters, LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	
1300 Belle Vi	ew Blvd., B2	
<u></u>	(Address)	
Alexandria V	/A 22307	
rieranuna, v		

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Damon C. Sanders	at (904) 294-8432
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Buffalo Hunters, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>02/10/2006</u> and assigned document number <u>L06000014754</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Brain J. Sabol of 405 Queen Anne Court, St. Augustine, FL 32092

has been voted in as a member of the corporation. He will serve as

the The Buffalo Hunters, LLC's Senior Vice President of Acquisitions

and Research.

<u> </u>		·•• .
		, Diversity of the second seco
	U7 J	SEC
	AN	DRETA
Dated 11 January , 200		D OF STATE
XL		ION
. Signature of a member of	or authorized representative of a member	
Damon C. Sanders		

Typed or printed name of signee